Manitoba Soccer Association Inc.

211 Chancellor Matheson Rd | Winnipeg, MB | R3T 1Z2 mbsoccer@manitobasoccer.ca | P:204.594.5809 | F: 204.594.5139 www.manitobasoccer.ca



## 2025-2026 MSA MEMBER FEES SCHEDULES

\*Note: All fees include GST\*

GST #: 12391 1349 RT0001

\*\*\*\* Please note the credit card merchant charges a percentage of the total for the use of the credit card and that may appear on the transaction information

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY REGISTRATION	2025 – 2026
ORGANIZATION MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION	
Youth Team-Club / Senior Team-Club / Pro / Semi-Pro / USL / Affiliates / Academies	150.00
Association / League / Region	250.00
SENIOR PLAYER REGISTRATION	
Annual irrespective of registration period	68.00
Senior Transfer Request	30.00
Team Coach / Manager – Annual irrespective of registration period	22.00
Outdoor Senior Regional Player for a first year Member Regional Association / Club	46.00
Player - Additional Team Registration	13.00
YOUTH OUTDOOR PLAYER REGISTRATION	
WYSA Outdoor	52.00
WYSA One Season Model	91.00
Non-WYSA Outdoor Regional Youth Player	37.00
INDOOR YOUTH PLAYER REGISTRATION	39.00
MINI PLAYER REGISTRATION	18.00
EXCEPTIONAL CIRCUMSTANCE	10.00
REFEREE REGISTRATION	
CS – Nationals	125.00
Senior Referee	95.00
Youth Referee	36.00







COACHES DEVELOPMENT	2025 – 2026
Active Start/ Participant (1 hr online / 2 hrs on field)	20.00
Fundamentals (1 hr online / 3 hrs field)	45.00
Learn To Train (1 hr online / 4 hrs field)	70.00
Active For Life (1 hr online / 4 hrs field)	70.00
"C" Diploma	1,500.00
REFEREE DEVELOPMENT – Individual	
Small Sided Course	25.00
Entry Level Course	50.00
Regional Upgrade	60.00
Provincial Upgrade (Local)	75.00
Indoor Quarter Field	45.00
Futsal	55.00
COMPETITIONS	
Youth Provincial Championship Entry	675.00
Senior Men Provincial Championship Entry	425.00
Masters Provincial Championship Entry	250.00
Senior Futsal Provincial Championship Entry	300.00
MISCELLANEOUS	
Registration Administration Services Surcharge	55.00
Appeal Committee Request	375.00
Travel Permit Outside North America	150.00
Discipline or Appeal Hearing 1 <sup>St</sup> No Show Fee	140.00
Discipline or Appeal Hearing 2 <sup>nd</sup> No Show Fee	330.00
CS Referee Badge	7.50





